
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-Job Conference for Penn Elementary School Fencing CC24-0818-05-00-00, Straight Line Construction
Registration page views 46
Registered participants 27
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 1
Start time 7/18/24, 9:49:31 AM
End time 7/18/24, 9:50:11 AM
Meeting duration 40s
Average attendance time34s

2. Participants

Name First Join
Last 
Leave

In-
Meeting 
Duration Registration First Name

Registration Last 
Name Registration Email Registration Time Organization Contact Number

Rey Pedregon 7/18/24, 9:49:36 AM7/18/24, 9:50:11 AM34s Rey Pedregon rpedregon8791@att.net 7/18/24, 9:45:58 AM Sdusd CC24-0818-05-00
Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org 7/03/24, 7:58:07 PM IBEW 569 6198329757

Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez
matthew@sdbuildingtrad
es.com 7/08/24, 6:09:21 AM

San Diego Building 
& Construction 
Trades Council 6197312177

Jesus Caro
jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.co
m 7/08/24, 6:43:07 AM

Cement Masons 
local 500/area744 (619)629-6413

Christopher Brisson bac4brisson@gmail.com 7/08/24, 7:22:10 AM BAC Local 4 714-936-8843

Cruz Ramos
cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.co
m 7/15/24, 9:56:50 AM

Cement Masons 
local 500/744 (619)726-7915

Chris Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org 7/15/24, 10:02:21 AM Laborer's Local 89 6192405820

Tamara Villegas tvillegas@rapenginc.com 7/15/24, 10:28:39 AM OFFICE MANAGER 760-233-2980



Fredi Flores frediawl5@aol.com 7/15/24, 11:45:04 AM

Heat & Frost 
Insulators LOCAL 
5 6262240471

Christopher Allen callen@wscarpenters.org 7/15/24, 1:13:28 PM

Western States 
Regional Council 
of Carpenters 6196299134

Carlos Ponce
ponce.local200@gmail.c
om 7/15/24, 3:52:46 PM

Plasterers Local 
290 951-347-9618

Julie Loustalet
sdteamsters166@gmail.c
om 7/17/24, 3:27:17 PM

Teamsters Local 
166 (858)292-7344

Dan Goar dan.goar@ualocal230.org 7/18/24, 6:52:40 AM UA Local 230 6198712772

KAYCEE CLARK lcp@qualityrebarinc.com 7/18/24, 7:04:45 AM
QUALITY REBAR 
INC 8586793934

willard hall willardbh@att.net 7/18/24, 8:15:44 AM

GOLDEN 
TRIANGLE LAND 
SURVEYING, INC. 760.207.1115

David Zepeda david.zepeda@dc36.org 7/18/24, 8:44:00 AM DC36 6198619484
Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 7/18/24, 8:47:18 AM SDUSD 6465280130

adrian lopez adrian78376@gmail.com 7/18/24, 8:56:01 AM Local 45 6199408122

Tamara Villegas
tamaramvillegas@hotmai
l.com 7/18/24, 8:56:46 AM OFFICE MANAGER 760-233-2980

David Johnson djohnson@local229.org 7/18/24, 8:58:00 AM
President/Busines
s Agent Local 229 619 508-1408 

Sergio Machado smachado@local89.org 7/18/24, 8:58:35 AM Laborers 89 (858)5850078

Cesar Carrasco
c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.
org 7/18/24, 9:00:02 AM IUOE LOCAL 12 (626)788-6482

Max Huarte
max@plastertender1414.
com 7/18/24, 9:00:03 AM

plaster tenders 
1414 9095366365

Teri Krummel
tkrummel@cpldetection.c
om 7/18/24, 9:00:25 AM

Cable Pipe and 
Leak Detection 6198731530



Jose Sanchez
jose@plastertender1414.
com 7/18/24, 9:06:43 AM

Plaster Tenders 
Local 1414 909-622-8500

Sarkis McClement
s.mcclement@iuoelocal1
2.org 7/18/24, 9:08:16 AM IUOE Local No. 12 6263725069

Peter Delgado
pdelgado1022@gmail.co
m 7/18/24, 9:13:47 AM Crown Fence 6198610459


